Namn
Caroline Tornvall
Camilla Grydén
Anne-Sofie Lundqvist

Peter U Larsson
Samuel Petersson
Mikael Lundell

Johan Stenborg
Henning Andersson
William Grydén

Forening
Ultuna
Vaksala skf
Ultuna

Gimo skf
Oregrund-Graso
Vaksala skf

Balinge-Jumkil
Balinge-Jumkil
Vaksala skf

Klass
Dam
Dam
Dam

Herr
Herr
Herr

Herr jun
Herr jun
Herr jun

1
99,1
95,7
86,5

102
100,5
92,5

98
101,2
96,9

2
101,3
99,2
97,3

100,7
95,2
99,8

101,2
100,2
94,3

3
101,4
99,7
95,7

102,3
98,9
99

101,9
99,7
90,4

S:a
301,8
294,6
279,5

305
294,6
291,3

3011
301,1
281,6



Namn
Caroline Térnvall
Camilla Grydén

Samuel Petersson
William Grydén

Johan Stenborg
Henning Andersson

Forening
Ultuna
Vaksala skf

Oregrund-Grisd
Vaksala skf

Balinge-Jumkil
Balinge-Jumkil

Klass
Dam
Dam

Herr
Herr jun

Herr jun
Herr jun

91
90

91

86

82
76

Kna

93
85

81

94

89
83

S:a
184
175

172

180

171
159

95
93

96

92

93
97

Ligg

97
95

90
92

98
95

S:a
192
188

186

184

191
192

89
81

86

97

72
61

Sta

88
82

85

92

67
71

S:a
177
163

171

189

139
132

S:a
553
526

529

553

501
483



